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GB1-010008

F7-15M
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SPR-1080 EVERYWHERE ELSE

SCALE:4:5 SHEET 8 OF 8 A3

ASSEMBLY NAME:

2023/01/18
DATE:

UPPER GEARBOX

ASSEMBLY #:

GB1-000200
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	COVER
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View53
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View63

	MDR-0100-01
	Drawing View56

	MDR-0200-00
	Drawing View62
	Drawing View68

	MDR-sub-explodes-1
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View57

	MDR-sub-explodes-2
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View65
	Drawing View69

	MDR-gearbox
	Drawing View67

	MDR-sub-explodes-lower
	Drawing View61

	MDR-sub-explodes-upper
	Drawing View59


